rajtszam  név:

109 Botka Barbara

261 Kiss Kornélia

301 Szabdné Szeibert

152 Bozdki Laura

199 GAog Aranka

184 Rigd Anita

313 Nagyné Balog
82 Oroszi Eszter

212 Wiesz Csilla

tav

22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar
22,5 km kerékpar

gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

szl

46
42
54
15
45
36
63
24
52

befutéid6 futdid6

14:52:02
14:56:03
14:58:33
15:08:17
15:08:49
15:10:28
15:10:38
15:14:12
15:42:47

0:51:22
0:55:23
0:57:53
1.07:37
1:08:09
1:09:48
1:09:58
1:13:32
1:42:07



